Keysight N5393D
PCI Express® 3.0 (Gen3) Software
for Infiniium Oscilloscopes
Data Sheet
02 | Keysight | N5393D PCI Express® 3.0 (Gen3) Software for Infiniium Oscilloscopes - Data Sheet
Table of Contents
Features  ...................................................................................................................................... 4
Benefits  ....................................................................................................................................... 5

Specification.
22 | Keysight | N5393D PCI Express® 3.0 (Gen3) Software for Infiniium Oscilloscopes - Data Sheet
Ordering Information
PCIe switch matrix support
License type Infiniium Z-Series Infiniium S-Series Infiniium 90000 Series
Fixed Factory-installed N5393D-7FP N5393E-7FP 1 Option 705
User-installed N5393D-7FP N5393E-7FP 1 N5393D-7NL
Floating Transportable N5393D-7TP N5393E-7TP 1 N5393D-7TP
Server-based N5435A-705
PCIe 3.0 BASE spec receiver test calibration
License type Infiniium Z-Series Infiniium S-Series Infiniium 90000 Series
Fixed Factory-installed N5393D-4FP — —
User-installed N5393D-4FP — N5393D-4NL
Floating Transportable N5393D-4TP — N5393D-4TP
Server-based —
PCIe 3.x transmitter testing
License type Infiniium Z-Series Infiniium S-Series Infiniium 90000 Series
Fixed Factory-installed N5393D-1FP — Option 044
User-installed N5393D-1FP — N5393D-1NL
Floating Transportable N5393D-1TP — N5393D-1TP
Server-based N5435A-040
Upgrade to PCIe 3.0 transmitter testing
License type Infiniium Z-Series Infiniium S-Series Infiniium 90000 Series
Fixed Factory-installed — — —
User-installed N5393D-2FP — N5393D-2NL
Floating Transportable — — —
Server-based —
PCI Express 1.x and 2.x transmitter testing
License type Infiniium Z-Series Infiniium S-Series Infiniium 90000 Series
Fixed Factory-installed N5393D-3FP N5393E-3FP 1 Option 022
User-installed N5393D-3FP N5393E-3FP 1 N5393D-3NL
Floating Transportable N5393D-3TP N5393E-3TP 1 N5393D-3TP
Server-based N5435A-009
1. The S-Series oscilloscope is limited to a maximum bandwidth of 8 GHz which is sufficient bandwidth only for 2.5 GT/s (PCIe 1.x) transmitter measurements.
Transmitter measurements for 5GT/s (PCIe 2.x) and 8 GTs (PCIe 3.x) require a minimum scope bandwidth of 12 GHz; however, PCIe 2.x clock phase jitter
measurements can be made with the S-Series oscilloscope and are thus enabled with this license. 5GT/s transmitter measurements are not enabled on the